OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, BHS, International Quartet Preliminaries and District Chorus Convention
Central States District, Chorus Finals, Sioux City, lowa, April 24, 2010

Contest Legend: 1=Central States District Most-Improved Plateau A Chorus, 2=Central States District Plateau A Chorus

Chapter / Nickname
1 Linn County Metro, 1A

Twenty-First Century Vocals (2)

2 Algona, I1A

Cornbelt Chorus (1,2)
3 Leavenworth, KS

Cody Choraliers (1,2)
4 lowa City, IA

Old Capitol (1,2)
5 Omaha, NE

The Heartland Harmonizers (2)

6 Sioux Falls, SD

Sioux Emperians (2)
7 Denison, IA

Happiness Express (2)
8 Joplin, MO

Tristatesmen (1,2)

- Score reductions of 5 points or greater by one or more judges were applied for violations of C&J Rules and/or specific

Category Description penalties.

Song
One For My Baby (And One More

All The Way
The Moment | Saw Your Eyes

Sweet Georgia Brown
Smilin' Through

Sweet Georgia Brown
After You've Gone

When | Lost You
Let's Get Away From It All

You Took The Sunshine With You,
After You've Gone

There Goes My Heart
A Wink And A Smile

The Masquerade Is Over
My Romance

The Moment | Saw Your Eyes

Leavenworth, KS is the Central States District Most Improved Plateau A Chorus.
Linn County Metro, IA is the Central States District Plateau A Champion.

Panel: Administrator(s)
Bob Swenson - CSD
Brian O’Leary - NED

Music
Bob Brock - EVG
Jeff Taylor - ONT

Presentation
Ritchie Lavene - MAD
David Leeder - SWD

MUS PRS SNG Total

152

157
144

146
144

138
130

134
124

124
127

127
113

120
85-

97

134

144
133

136
135

134
128

128
131

120
112

114
120

123
98

100

Singing

149

149
136

137
141

137
127

128
134

129
114

116
109

115
85

87

885

832

829

775

762

710

700

552

Ed Fritzen Jr - NED
Dave Tautkus - FWD

Avg Cnt

73.8

69.3

69.1

64.6

63.5

59.2

58.3

46.0

25

29

30

19

17

23

20

14
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