## OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, BHS, International Quartet Preliminaries and District Chorus Convention

Central States District, Chorus Finals, Sioux City, Iowa, April 24, 2010
Contest Legend: 1=Central States District Most-Improved Plateau A Chorus, 2=Central States District Plateau A Chorus

Chapter / Nickname	Song	MU	S PR	S SNG	Total	Avg	Cnt
1 Linn County Metro, IA	One For My Baby (And One More	152	134	149	885	73.8	25
Twenty-First Century Vocals (2)	All The Way	157	144	149			
2 Algona, IA	The Moment I Saw Your Eyes	144	133	136	832	69.3	29
Cornbelt Chorus (1,2)	Sweet Georgia Brown	146	136	137			
3 Leavenworth, KS	Smilin' Through	144	135	141	829	69.1	30
Cody Choraliers (1,2)	Sweet Georgia Brown	138	134	137			
4 Iowa City, IA	After You've Gone	130	128	127	775	64.6	19
Old Capitol (1,2)	When I Lost You	134	128	128			
5 Omaha, NE	Let's Get Away From It All	124	131	134	762	63.5	17
The Heartland Harmonizers (2)	You Took The Sunshine With You,	124	120	129			
6 Sioux Falls, SD	After You've Gone	127	112	114	710	59.2	23
Sioux Emperians (2)	There Goes My Heart	127	114	116			
7 Denison, IA	A Wink And A Smile	113	120	109	700	58.3	20
Happiness Express (2)	The Masquerade Is Over	120	123	115			
8 Joplin, MO	My Romance	85-	98	85	552	46.0	14
Tristatesmen (1,2)	The Moment I Saw Your Eyes	97	100	87			

<sup>-</sup> Score reductions of 5 points or greater by one or more judges were applied for violations of C&J Rules and/or specific Category Description penalties.

Leavenworth, KS is the Central States District Most Improved Plateau A Chorus. Linn County Metro, IA is the Central States District Plateau A Champion.

Panel: Administrator(s)	Music	<u>Presentation</u>	<u>Singing</u>
Bob Swenson - CSD	Bob Brock - EVG	Ritchie Lavene - MAD	Ed Fritzen Jr - NED
Brian O'Leary - NED	Jeff Taylor - ONT	David Leeder - SWD	Dave Tautkus - FWD